Corkscrews, Cap Lifters, & Cork Removers

Professional presentation and precision epitomize Alegacy’s selection of corkscrews, cap lifters, and

cork removers made from the highest quality materials to ensure years of dependable use.

“RAPID” PARTS LIST

ITEM

1144-17
1144-18
1144-19
1144-20
1144-21
1144-22
1144-22a
1144-23
1144-24

DESCRIPTION

Yoke

Cap Screw

Base Plate
Handle Screw
Wood Handle
Cartridge

Feed Screw
Rubber Bumper

Bronze w/ Twin Rods

ITEM

1144-25
1144-26
1144-27
1144-28
1144-29
1144-30
1144-31
1144-32
1144-35

DESCRIPTION

Screw for Handle
Screw for 1144-27
Fastening Screw

Yoke Bolt

Cross Screw for Handle
Arm

Worm Only

Fastening Handle

“Rapid” Automatic Cork Puller

& Replacement Parts
Simple and easy to operate, the “Rapid” automatic cork
puller greatly reduces the time and effort required to
extract corks. Its Swiss-made precision mechanism assures
years of trouble-free service with professional results.
Mounts on table top with attached C-clamp. A complete

selection of replacement parts is available.

“RAPID” AUTOMATIC CORK PULLER
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