Corkscrews, Cap Lifters, & Cork Removers

Professional presentation and precision epitomize Alegacy's selection of corkscrews, cap lifters, and cork removers made from the highest quality materials to ensure years of dependable use.



"Rapid" Automatic Cork Puller & Replacement Parts

Simple and easy to operate, the "Rapid" automatic cork puller greatly reduces the time and effort required to extract corks. Its Swiss-made precision mechanism assures years of trouble-free service with professional results. Mounts on table top with attached C-clamp. A complete selection of replacement parts is available.

"RAPID" AUTOMATIC CORK PULLER

LENGTH						
ITEM		IN	СМ		PACK	
1144	1	11	27.9	1	1	

"RAPID" PARTS LIST

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	DESCRIPTION
1144-17	Yoke	1144-25	Screw for Handle
1144-18	Cap Screw	1144-26	Screw for 1144-27
1144-19	Base Plate	1144-27	Fastening Screw
1144-20	Handle Screw	1144-28	Yoke Bolt
1144-21	Wood Handle	1144-29	Cross Screw for Handle
1144-22	Cartridge	1144-30	Arm
1144-22a	Feed Screw	1144-31	Worm Only
1144-23	Rubber Bumper	1144-32	Fastening Handle
1144-24	Bronze w/ Twin Rods	1144-35	Coupling Screw for 1144-22a

